
Unitec Inter-Campus 
Shuttle Bus Timetable2024
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wear  
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Temporary Timetable
Depart

Mt Albert
Depart

Waitākere
Arrive

Waitākere
Arrive

Mt Albert

0730
0830
1130
1330
1430
1600

0750
0850
1150
1350
1450
1630

0750
0850
1200
1400
1450
1630

0830
0930
1220
1420
1515
1700


